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Who’s  
Following…

770,000+ 

805,000+ 

130,000+ 

85,000+ 
Totals from 1//23 - 10/24

Total followers by platform:



Who’s  
watching…

407.6+ million

634.5+ million

119.9+ million 

89.4+ million

4.52+ million…
hours of watch time

Totals from 1/23 - 10/24

Total video views by platform:

Over One Billion Total 
Views in ’23/’24!!










